Product Guide
Page 17
Scanners
PowerMag
90mm rail
Magnetic
Stripe
 Reader

Stripe
 Reader
Ordering Information:
PM3221-02 Track 2 & scanner input, RS232
PM3221-12 Track 1&2 & scanner input, RS232
PM3221-23 Track 2 & 3 & scanner input, RS232
PM3221-33 Track 1&2&3 & scanner input, RS232
PM3231-02 Track 2 & scanner input, keyboard wedge
PM3231-12 Track 1 & 2 & scanner input, keyboard wedge
PM3231-23 Track 2 & 3 & scanner input, keyboard wedge
PM3231-33 Track 1&2&3 & scanner input, keyboard wedge
PM3301-02 Track 2, TTL
PM3301-12 Track 1 & 2, TTL
PM3301-23 Track 2 & 3, TTL
PM3301-33 Track 1&2&3, TTL
PM3321-02A Track 2, RS232
PM3321-12A Track 1&2, RS232
PM3321-23A Track 2 & 3, RS232
PM3321-33A Track 1&2&3, RS232
PM3331-02A Track 2, keyboard wedge
PM3331-12A Track 1 & 2, keyboard wedge
PM3331-23A Track 2 & 3, keyboard wedge
PM3331-33A Track 1&2&3, keyboard wedge
1010000160 AC adapter for reader with RS232 interface (230V
AC to 5V DC) European plug
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE: